
50off%

Sightseeing
taxis

Make the most of your free time!!

Taxi fares

Any sightseeing route

No upper limit on fare

Convention participants who spend at least 1 night 
in Toyama are eligible for 50% discount on taxis 
used for sightseeing!

Taxi Guide Service 
for Convention Participants
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Inquiries

A 50% discount on sightseeing taxi fares is available to participants in a convention or conference held in Toyama 

who stay at least 1 night at a hotel in Toyama Prefecture.

Applicable only to the taxi fare and not to highway toll 

fees and parking fees, which must be paid separately. 

Applicable to both meter and time systems. 

Only applicable to routes that include sightseeing spots; 

it cannot be used only for going to and from pubs, 

karaoke parlors, convenience stores, railway stations, or 

the airport. 

Only  appl icable  to  s ightseeing with in  Toyama 

Prefecture. It cannot be used for routes that leave the 

prefecture at any time.
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http://foreign.info-toyama.com/en/convention_taxi/

About convention taxis

Recommended Sightseeing Courses

Toyama Convention Bureau
E-mail toyama-213@voice.ocn.ne.jp

Tourism Promotion Office, Toyama Prefectural Government
TEL 076-444-4565E-mail akankoshinko@pref.toyama.lg.jp

How to use convention taxis 

Taxi Fares by Course Time Condition of the half-price discount

As of October 1, 2019

Get a 
half-price coupon

Get the half-price coupon at the 

convention center’s information desk.

Phone for taxi
Information desk 

representatives will assist in 

contacting the taxi company.

Pay
Give the coupon to the driver upon 

pickup, pay the half-price fare when 

you reach your final destination.

JR Toyama Station or
Toyama Airport

JR Toyama Station or
Toyama Airport

Iwase Beach and 
Toyama Bay 
observation deck

Mori Residence

Fugan Canal Kansui Park 

Mori Residence

Fugan Canal Kansui Park 

2-3 hours

JR Kurobe Unazuki Onsen 
Station

JR Kurobe Unazuki Onsen 
Station

YKK Center Park

Ikuji Fish Station and 
Unazuki Beer Hall 

Ikuji Fish Station

Unazuki Beer Hall 

Toyama’s unique 
industry and local food

The history of 
Iwase port town

JR Takaoka Station or 
JR Shin-Takaoka Station 

JR Takaoka Station or 
JR Shin-Takaoka Station

Zuiryuji Temple

Zuiryuji Temple

Takaoka Great Buddha

Amaharashi Coast 

Takaoka Great Buddha

Himi Banya-gai 
Harbor Market 

National treasure Zuiryuji 
Temple and Toyama Bay

Toyama, Takaoka, Tonami

Toyama, Takaoka, Tonami

Gokayama 

Gokayama 

Inami Zuisenji Temple

Inami Zuisenji Temple

Tonami Tulip Gallery

Suganuma Village
Ainokura Village 
Murakami House

The World Heritage ‒ 
Historic Villages of Gokayama
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For more details on tourism courses, check this website!

2 hour course

3 hour course

4 hour course

6 hour course ¥60,600 ¥30,300

¥40,400 ¥20,200

¥30,300 ¥15,150

¥20,200 ¥10,100

¥42,600 ¥21,300

¥28,400 ¥14,200

¥21,300 ¥10,650

¥14,200 ¥7,100

(1- 4 passengers)
Normal taxi

(5 - 9 passengers)
Jumbo taxi
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